
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Name= CITY COUNCIL;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201202200000
61320

02/20/2012
03:32:33

CITY COUNCIL ELECTION
WAIVER

HYCHE
BARBARA F

201207100002
45120

07/10/2012
01:55:18

CITY COUNCIL ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

BARNES
ROBERT A

201207130002
50100

07/13/2012
10:00:10

CITY COUNCIL ELECTION
WAIVER

GALUTZA
DAVID

201207130002
50520

07/13/2012
10:40:45

CITY COUNCIL ELECTION
WAIVER

MIDDLETON
SHIRLEY

201207130002
50530

07/13/2012
10:40:46

CITY COUNCIL ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

MIDDLETON
SHIRLEY

201207130002
51230

07/13/2012
01:22:50

CITY COUNCIL ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

HYCHE
BARBARA F

201207170002
54750

07/17/2012
09:20:48

CITY COUNCIL ELECTION
PREREPORT1

PICKLESIMER
TONY

201207190002
59180

07/19/2012
01:51:41

CITY COUNCIL ELECTION
WAIVER

DAVIS DON

201207190002
59390

07/19/2012
01:52:02

CITY COUNCIL ELECTION
WAIVER

SULLIVAN
ROBERT D

201207190002
59380

07/19/2012
01:52:01

CITY COUNCIL ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

SULLIVAN
ROBERT D

201207230002
63480

07/23/2012
01:38:54

CITY COUNCIL ELECTION
WAIVER

SULLIVAN
ROBERT D

201208010002
80670

08/01/2012
02:35:47

CITY COUNCIL ELECTION
WAIVER

SULLIVAN
ROBERT D

201207270002
71810

07/27/2012
01:13:11

CITY COUNCIL ELECTION
DISSOLUTION

GOLDSMITH
WILLIE C

201207270002
71840

07/27/2012
01:13:14

CITY COUNCIL ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MORRISON
MARI

201208020002
81670

08/02/2012
08:42:57

CITY COUNCIL ELECTION
PREREPORT1

TETER
KENNETH L

201207300002
73050

07/30/2012
09:54:57

CITY COUNCIL ELECTION
PREREPORT1

BUSBY PHILIP

201207300002
73170

07/30/2012
09:55:09

CITY COUNCIL ELECTION
WAIVER

JOHNSON
BEVERLY
ODEN

201208030002
83150

08/03/2012
09:08:29

CITY COUNCIL ELECTION
WAIVER

SIZEMORE
TIMOTHY

201208030002
83210

08/03/2012
09:08:35

CITY COUNCIL ELECTION
PREREPORT1

TETER KEN

201208030002
83270

08/03/2012
09:08:41

CITY COUNCIL ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MORRISON
MARI

201208100002
96400

08/10/2012
01:55:49

CITY COUNCIL ELECTION
WAIVER

SIZEMORE
TIMOTHY

201208130002
96940

08/13/2012
08:40:24

CITY COUNCIL ELECTION
WAIVER

WASHINGTON
KENNETH

201208060002
86570

08/06/2012
12:55:24

CITY COUNCIL ELECTION
PREREPORT1

BUSBY PHILIP

201208270003
19850

08/27/2012
09:15:38

CITY COUNCIL ELECTION
PREREPORT1

BUSBY PHILIP



201208270003
20570

08/27/2012
10:20:56

CITY COUNCIL ELECTION
WAIVER

SIZEMORE
TIMOTHY

201208200003
06100

08/20/2012
09:00:41

CITY COUNCIL ELECTION
WAIVER

SIZEMORE
TIM

201208270003
21450

08/27/2012
11:25:15

CITY COUNCIL ELECTION
PREREPORT1

RICE KARYL J

201208270003
21470

08/27/2012
11:25:17

CITY COUNCIL ELECTION
AMENDPRERE
PORT

BUSBY PHILIP

201208270003
21480

08/27/2012
11:25:18

CITY COUNCIL ELECTION
AMENDPRERE
PORT

BUSBY PHILIP

201208200003
06740

08/20/2012
10:05:54

CITY COUNCIL ELECTION
PREREPORT1

RICE KARYL J


