Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Name= CITY COUNCIL;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201202200000 61320	02/20/2012 03:32:33	CITY COUNCIL		ELECTION WAIVER	HYCHE BARBARA F						
201207100002 45120	07/10/2012 01:55:18	CITY COUNCIL		ELECTION APPTPRINCO M	BARNES ROBERT A						
201207130002 50100	07/13/2012 10:00:10	CITY COUNCIL		ELECTION WAIVER	GALUTZA DAVID						
201207130002 50520	07/13/2012 10:40:45	CITY COUNCIL		ELECTION WAIVER	MIDDLETON SHIRLEY						
201207130002 50530	07/13/2012 10:40:46	CITY COUNCIL		ELECTION APPTPRINCO M	MIDDLETON SHIRLEY						
201207130002 51230	07/13/2012 01:22:50	CITY COUNCIL		ELECTION APPTPRINCO M	HYCHE BARBARA F						
201207170002 54750	07/17/2012 09:20:48	CITY COUNCIL		ELECTION PREREPORT1	PICKLESIMER TONY						
201207190002 59180	07/19/2012 01:51:41	CITY COUNCIL		ELECTION WAIVER	DAVIS DON						
201207190002 59390	07/19/2012 01:52:02	CITY COUNCIL		ELECTION WAIVER	SULLIVAN ROBERT D						
201207190002 59380	07/19/2012 01:52:01	CITY COUNCIL		ELECTION APPTPRINCO M	SULLIVAN ROBERT D						
201207230002 63480	07/23/2012 01:38:54	CITY COUNCIL		ELECTION WAIVER	SULLIVAN ROBERT D						
201208010002 80670	08/01/2012 02:35:47	CITY COUNCIL		ELECTION WAIVER	SULLIVAN ROBERT D						
201207270002 71810	07/27/2012 01:13:11	CITY COUNCIL		ELECTION DISSOLUTION	GOLDSMITH WILLIE C						
201207270002 71840	07/27/2012 01:13:14	CITY COUNCIL		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MORRISON MARI						
201208020002 81670	08/02/2012 08:42:57	CITY COUNCIL		ELECTION PREREPORT1	TETER KENNETH L						
201207300002 73050	07/30/2012 09:54:57	CITY COUNCIL		ELECTION PREREPORT1	BUSBY PHILIP						
201207300002 73170	07/30/2012 09:55:09	CITY COUNCIL		ELECTION WAIVER	JOHNSON BEVERLY ODEN						
201208030002 83150	08/03/2012 09:08:29	CITY COUNCIL		ELECTION WAIVER	SIZEMORE TIMOTHY						
201208030002 83210	08/03/2012 09:08:35	CITY COUNCIL		ELECTION PREREPORT1	TETER KEN						
201208030002 83270	08/03/2012 09:08:41	CITY COUNCIL		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MORRISON MARI						
201208100002 96400	08/10/2012 01:55:49	CITY COUNCIL		ELECTION WAIVER	SIZEMORE TIMOTHY						
201208130002 96940	08/13/2012 08:40:24	CITY COUNCIL		ELECTION WAIVER	WASHINGTON KENNETH						
201208060002 86570	08/06/2012 12:55:24	CITY COUNCIL		ELECTION PREREPORT1	BUSBY PHILIP						
201208270003 19850	08/27/2012 09:15:38	CITY COUNCIL		ELECTION PREREPORT1	BUSBY PHILIP						

201208270003 20570	08/27/2012 10:20:56	CITY COUNCIL	ELECTION WAIVER	SIZEMORE TIMOTHY			
	08/20/2012 09:00:41	CITY COUNCIL	ELECTION WAIVER	SIZEMORE TIM			
201208270003 21450	08/27/2012 11:25:15	CITY COUNCIL	ELECTION PREREPORT1	RICE KARYL J			
201208270003 21470	08/27/2012 11:25:17	CITY COUNCIL	ELECTION AMENDPRERE PORT	BUSBY PHILIP			
201208270003 21480	08/27/2012 11:25:18	CITY COUNCIL	ELECTION AMENDPRERE PORT	BUSBY PHILIP			
201208200003 06740	08/20/2012 10:05:54	CITY COUNCIL	ELECTION PREREPORT1	RICE KARYL J			